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Description

199104240001
17280

04/24/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

339 692

199105200001
43670

05/20/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

343 896

199105290001
52980

05/29/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMERCIAL
FED MORT
CORP

344 856

199106180001
74710

06/18/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMERCIAL
FED MORT
CORP

348 940 Other:VOLUME
341, PAGE 800
FOR LEGALS.

199106280001
86760

06/28/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

350 677

199106280001
86810

06/28/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

350 679 Other:VOLUME
343, PAGES
486 FOR
LEGALS.

199107290002
20430

07/29/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KNIGHT,
PHILLIP J. &
BREN

355 773

199107220002
10750

07/22/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

354 728 Other:VOLUME
346, PAGE 390

199107220002
10740

07/22/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

354 729 Other:VOLUME
346, PAGE 456

199107220002
11370

07/22/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

354 727

199107220002
11810

07/22/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

354 731

199108200002
47920

08/20/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

359 692

199108200002
47900

08/20/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

359 692

199108160002
42780

08/16/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL
MORTGAGE
INVESTMENT
S

359 232

199108160002
43100

08/16/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL
MORTGAGE
INVESTMENT
S

359 236

199108190002
44380

08/19/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL
MORTGAGE
INVESTMENT
S

359 519

199108190002
44570

08/19/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL
MORTGAGE
INVESTMENT
S

359 523



199108190002
45290

08/19/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL
MORTGAGE
INVESTMENT
S

359 522

199108190002
45300

08/19/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL
MORTGAGE
INVESTMENT
S

359 522

199108190002
45560

08/19/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL
MORTGAGE
INVESTMENT
S

359 522

199108190002
45550

08/19/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL
MORTGAGE
INVESTMENT
S

359 523

199108190002
45630

08/19/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL
MORTGAGE
INVESTMENT
S

359 523

199108190002
46430

08/19/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL
MORTGAGE
INVESTMENT
S

359 521

199108190002
46560

08/19/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL
MORTGAGE
INVESTMENT
S

359 521

199108300002
60180

08/30/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

361 433

199108300002
60080

08/30/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

361 431

199109300002
92840

09/30/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

366 112

199109190002
81350

09/19/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMERCIAL
FED MORT
CORP

364 647 12 29 Lot#:3 Book:12
Pg:29
Desc:APACHE
RIDGE, 1ST
SECTOR

199109190002
82310

09/19/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

364 646

199109190002
82400

09/19/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMERCIAL
FED MORT
CORP

364 645 13 135 Lot#:20 Lot:A
Book:13
Pg:135
Desc:STONEB
ROOK, 1ST
SECTOR


