	Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP;										
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199104240001 17280	04/24/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	339	692				
199105200001 43670	05/20/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	343	896				
199105290001 52980	05/29/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMERCIAL FED MORT CORP	344	856				
199106180001 74710	06/18/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMERCIAL FED MORT CORP	348	940				Other:VOLUME 341, PAGE 800 FOR LEGALS.
199106280001 86760	06/28/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	350	677				
199106280001 86810	06/28/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	350	679				Other:VOLUME 343, PAGES 486 FOR LEGALS.
199107290002 20430	07/29/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KNIGHT, PHILLIP J. & BREN	355	773				
199107220002 10750	07/22/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	354	728				Other:VOLUME 346, PAGE 390
199107220002 10740	07/22/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	354	729				Other:VOLUME 346, PAGE 456
199107220002 11370	07/22/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	354	727				
199107220002 11810	07/22/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	354	731				
199108200002 47920	08/20/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	359	692				
199108200002 47900	08/20/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	359	692				
199108160002 42780	08/16/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL MORTGAGE INVESTMENT S	359	232				
199108160002 43100	08/16/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL MORTGAGE INVESTMENT S	359	236				
199108190002 44380	08/19/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL MORTGAGE INVESTMENT S	359	519				
199108190002 44570	08/19/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL MORTGAGE INVESTMENT S	359	523				

			1				1			_	ı
199108190002 45290	08/19/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL MORTGAGE INVESTMENT S	359	522				
199108190002 45300	08/19/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL MORTGAGE INVESTMENT S	359	522				
199108190002 45560	08/19/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL MORTGAGE INVESTMENT S	359	522				
199108190002 45550	08/19/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL MORTGAGE INVESTMENT S	359	523				
199108190002 45630	08/19/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL MORTGAGE INVESTMENT S	359	523				
199108190002 46430	08/19/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL MORTGAGE INVESTMENT S	359	521				
199108190002 46560	08/19/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL MORTGAGE INVESTMENT S	359	521				
199108300002 60180	08/30/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	361	433				
199108300002 60080	08/30/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	361	431				
199109300002 92840	09/30/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	366	112				
199109190002 81350	09/19/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMERCIAL FED MORT CORP	364	647	12	29		Lot#:3 Book:12 Pg:29 Desc:APACHE RIDGE, 1ST SECTOR
199109190002 82310	09/19/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	364	646				
199109190002 82400	09/19/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMERCIAL FED MORT CORP	364	645	13	135		Lot#:20 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:135 Desc:STONEB ROOK, 1ST SECTOR